LED COMMERCIAL STRIP
#CS2-648-4-347
that bring maximum energy savings. Installation options include ceiling and wall mounting, making it versatile for any application.
HIGH EFFICACY
with a powerful 130 lm/W
DAMP LOCATION RATED
suitable for sheltered
outdoor areas
d e s c r i p t i o n
65W / 8FT / 347V
ACRYLIC  DIFFUSER
Minimizes glare and visual fatigue
DIMMABLE
P O P U L A R  A P P L I C AT I O N S
REPLACEABLE LED
strips for easy maintenance
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM HEAT SINK
for superior heat dissipation
STAIRWAYS COMMON AREAS UTILITY ROOMS
p r o d u c t  d i m e n s i o n s  /  p h o t o m e t r i c  s p e c s  /   I L L U M I N A N C E  AT  A  D I S TA N C E
Lumens 8320
130 lm/W
CCT 4000K
CRI ≥80
Replaces 1 X 2-LAMP 8-FOOT T12
Dimmable 0-10V
Driver Type Constant Current
Driver Output 24-45V
Class 2 Driver UL1310 Class 2
Rated Hours 50,000
L I G H T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
H O U R S
Minimum Start -20°C
Ambient Temp  50°C
Dimensions 96” x 3 3/8” x 3 9/16”
Weight 5.6 KGS
cUL IFAM7.E473127
DLC Listed PLTKVGJJIOBQ
IESNA LM-79 & LM-80
d i m e n s i o n s  &  w e i g h t
T E M P E R AT U R E
A p p r o va l s  &  l i s t i n g s
t e c h n i c a L  d ata
Wattage 65W
System Watts 63W
Input Voltage 347V
THD <20%
Power Factor 0.90
Housing Material Powder Coated
Galvanized Steel
Lens Material Acrylic (PMMA)
Damp Location Rated Yes
Chip Brand SEOUL SEMICONDUCTOR
Chip Type SMD 3528
e l e c t r i c a l
C O N S T R U C T I O N
D R I V E R
L E D  C H I P
3.281ft 1,162.80  LUX
9.842ft 129.20 LUX
13.12ft 72.68 LUX
16.40ft 46.51 LUX
6.561ft 290.70  LUX
96”
3
 9
/1
6”
3  9/16”
3
 3
/8
”
PREMISELED.COM                              82-86 CARRIER DRIVE, TORONTO, ON M9W 5R1                                    416-741-2673